535
7
PKP cam-type switches
PKP cam-type position switches of IEK® brand are mechanical devices without internal consumption intended for
installation as switching units. PKP can be used as main or group switches for controlling drives based on the sin-
gle- or three-phase motors, switching with the required control circuits commutation program, alarm, measuring
circuits etc. They are applied in AC electric circuits with voltage under 400 V.
Advantages

full).
536
Range
Name Design Rated
current,
A (AC-21)
Number
of input lines
(poles)
Positions
designation
Package
amount,
pcs.
Product ID
PKP10-44/O  10 A  “Uc-O-Ua-Ub”  4P/400 V  IEK О 10 4Р UС–0–UА–UВ 100 BCS14f010f4
PKP10-53/O  10 A  “Uca-O-Uab-Ubc”  3P/400 V  IEK О 10 3Р UСA–0–UАB–UВC 100 BCS13f010f5
PKP10-63/O  10 A “Ic-O-Ia-Ib”  3P/400 V  IEK О 10 3Р IС–0–IА–IВ 100 BCS13f010f6
PKP10-11/O  10 A  “0-1”  1P/400 V  IEK О 10 1Р 0–1 100 BCS11f010f1
PKP10-12/O  10 A  “0-1”  2P/400 V  IEK О 10 2Р 0–1 100 BCS12f010f1
PKP10-13/O  10 A  “0-1”  3P/400 V  IEK О 10 3Р 0–1 100 BCS13f010f1
PKP10-22/O  10 A  “1-2”  2P/400 V  IEK О 10 2Р 1–2 100 BCS12f010f3
PKP10-33/O  10 A  “1-0-2”  3P/400 V  IEK О 10 3Р 1–0–2 100 BCS13f010f2
PKP25-44/O  25 A  “Uc-O-Ua-Ub”  4P/400 V  IEK О 25 4Р UС–0–UА–UВ 100 BCS14f025f4
PKP25-53/O  25 A  “Uca-O-Uab-Ubc”  3P/400 V  IEK О 25 3Р UСA–0–UАB–UВC 100 BCS13f025f5
PKP25-63/O  25 A  “Ic-O-Ia-Ib”  3P/400 V  IEK О 25 3Р IС–0–IА–IВ 100 BCS13f025f6
PKP25-11/O  25 A  “0-1”  1P/400 V  IEK О 25 1Р 0–1 100 BCS11f025f1
PKP25-12/O  25 A  “0-1”  2P/400 V  EK О 25 2Р 0–1 100 BCS12f025f1
PKP25-13/O  25 A  “0-1”  3P/400 V  IEK О 25 3Р 0–1 100 BCS13f025f1
PKP25-22/O  25 A  “1-2”  2P/400 V  IEK О 25 2Р 1–2 100 BCS12f025f3
PKP25-33/O  25 A  “1-0-2”  3P/400 V  IEK О 25 3Р 1–0–2 100 BCS13f025f2
PKP32-44/O  32 A  “Uc-O-Ua-Ub” 4P/400 V  IEK О 32 4Р UС–0–UА–UВ 72 BCS14f032f4
PKP32-53/O  32 A  “Uca-O-Uab-Ubc” 3P/400 V  IEK О 32 3Р UСA–0–UАB–UВC 72 BCS13f032f5
PKP32-63/O  32 A  “Ic-O-Ia-Ib” 3P/400 V  IEK О 32 3Р IС–0–IА–IВ 64 BCS13f032f6
PKP32-11/O  32 A  “0-1” 1P/400 V  IEK О 32 1Р 0–1 72 BCS11f032f1
PKP32-12/O  32 A  “0-1” 2P/400 V  IEK О 32 2Р 0–1 72 BCS12f032f1
PKP32-13/O  32 A  “0-1” 3P/400 V  IEK О 32 3Р 0–1 72 BCS13f032f1
PKP32-22/O  32 A  “1-2” 2P/400 V  EK О 32 2Р 1–2 72 BCS12f032f3
PKP32-33/O  32 A  “1-0-2” 3P/400 V  IEK О 32 3Р 1–0–2 64 BCS13f032f2
PKP63-11/O  63 A  “0-1” 1P/400 V  IEK О 63 1Р 0–1 72 BCS11f063f1
PKP63-12/O  63 A  “0-1” 2P/400 V  IEK О 63 2Р 0–1 72 BCS12f063f1
PKP63-13/O  63 A  “0-1” 3P/400 V  IEK О 63 3Р 0–1 64 BCS13f063f1
PKP63-22/O  63 A  “1-2” 2P/400 V  IEK О 63 2Р 1–2 64 BCS12f063f3
PKP63-33/O  63 A  “1-0-2” 3P/400 V  IEK О 63 3Р 1–0–2 48 BCS13f063f2
PKP100-11/O  100 A  “0-1” 1P/400 V  IEK О 100 1Р 0–1 30 BCS11f125f1
PKP100-12/O  100 A  “0-1” 2P/400 V  IEK О 100 2Р 0–1 30 BCS12f125f1
PKP100-13/O  100 A  “0-1” 3P/400 V  IEK О 100 3Р 0–1 30 BCS13f125f1
PKP100-22/O  100 A  “1-2” 2P/400 V  IEK О 100 2Р 1–2 30 BCS12f125f3
Design Features
Clamps are protected from ac-
cess and mutual contact (IP20)
up to 32 A.